OPTICAL TRANSMISSION
© 2019 Normann Engineering GmbH • Linzer Str. 139 • A-4600 Wels • T +43 (0) 7242 70 921-0 • office@normann-engineering.com • Irrtum, Satz- und Druckfehler vorbehalten
DCT DELTA   ONC(R) 12xx
 MEDIUM FIBRE NODE FOR HFC / FTTX
• Compact node with modular return way laser 1x1
• High RF output level and dynamic range, 2 outputs
• Low noise impedance receiver
• Low noise DFB- laser in burst or CW mode operation

OPTICAL TRANSMISSION
© 2019 Normann Engineering GmbH • Linzer Str. 139 • A-4600 Wels • T +43 (0) 7242 70 921-0 • office@normann-engineering.com • Irrtum, Satz- und Druckfehler vorbehalten
ORDERING INFORMATION
POWERING
(V~)
FREQUENCY
RANGE (MHZ)
US-
WAVELENGTH
LASER
OPERATION,
MONITORING
DS-
WAVELENGTH
NUMBER
OF FIBRES
DIPLEXER (MHZ)
-: local
powering
230 V~
R: remote
powering
28-65 V~
11: up to 1006
MHz
12: up to 1218
MHz
27: 1270 nm
29: 1290 nm
31: 1310 nm
33: 1330 nm
35: 1350 nm
37: 1370 nm
39: 1390 nm
41: 1410 nm
43: 1430 nm
45: 1450 nm
47: 1470 nm
49: 1490 nm
51: 1510 nm
53: 1530 nm
55: 1550 nm
57: 1570 nm
59: 1590 nm
61: 1610 nm
B: burst mode
and
continuous
mode
F: FSK-
Monitoring
D: Docsis
15: 1550 nm
10: 1260-1620
nm
1: one fiber
for US
and DS
2: one fiber
for US
and one fiber
for DS
GPON: one
fiber
for RFoG
and
GPON
bypass filter
-: RLK 565
(5-65/85)
85: RLK 585
(5-85/105)
204: RLK 5204